
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Approval of Satsuma Drive Abutment Project final change order in the deduct amount of $2,957.20

SUMMARY: The Satsuma Drive Abutment Project has been completed and a final change order is
attached with the final quantities. The final change order is a deduct of $2,957.20. Staff recommends
the approval of the change order.

BUDGET ACCOUNT:  110-43100-930-006

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION:
Approve the change order with Hopper Excavating, LLC.

File #: 13-0338, Version: 1

City of Crossville Printed on 12/1/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

